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TODDLER STUDENTS
Toddler Program Tuition and Fees S 16,804.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment™® S 1,804.00
Balance of Tuition S 15,000.00
PRIMARY STUDENTS
Primary Program Tuition and Fees S 16,545.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment™® S 1,545.00
Balance of Tuition S 15,000.00
LOWER ELEMENTARY STUDENTS
Lower Elementary Program Tuition and Fees S 17,272.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment™ S 2,272.00
Balance of Tuition S 15,000.00
UPPER ELEMENTARY STUDENTS
Upper Elementary Program Tuition and Fees S 17,388.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enroliment* S 2,388.00
Balance of Tuition S 15,000.00

TODDLER/PRIMARY/ELEMENTARY PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (For tuition balance after prepayment)

Annual Payment - Due July 15, 2024 (with $300 annual pay discount applied). S 14,700.00
Semi-Annual Payments - Due July 15, 2024 and December 15, 2024. S 7,500.00
10 Monthly Payments - Paid July through April or August through May. S 1,500.00
12 Monthly Payments - Paid May through April or June through May. S 1,250.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS
Middle School Program Tuition and Fees S 19,752.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment* S 2,352.00
Balance of Tuition S 17,400.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (For tuition balance after prepayment)
Annual Payment - Due July 15, 2024 ($300 annual pay discount applied). S 17,100.00
Semi-Annual Payments - Due July 15, 2024 and December 15, 2024. S 8,700.00
10 Monthly Payments - Paid July through April or August through May. S 1,740.00
12 Monthly Payments - Paid May through April or June through May. S 1,450.00

*A fee of $80 will be applied to the Non-Refundable Prepayment for new students

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS ARE PROCESSED BY FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT

Automatic bank withdrawal or credit card payments may be selected (credit card convenience fee of 2.95% applies).

$20 FACTS Annual Setup Fee applies to the Annual and Semi-Annual payment plans.
S50 FACTS Annual Setup Fee applies to the Monthly payment plans.




